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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature December 2014

Bountiful Hawthorne Ogden #2 Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature  December 2014
Fruitland Price #2 Roosevelt Vernal Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature  December 2014
Logan #4 Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature  December 2014
North Provo Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature  December 2014
Hurricane Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature January 2015

Bountiful Herriman #3 Hawthorne Ogden #2 Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature   January 2015

Price #2 Roosevelt Vernal #4 Exceed. TM



-9.4
-7.5

-2.6

0.6

3.4

6.3
5.5

4.1

-1.1
-1.3

3.8
2.0

0.7

-2.0
-2.1

2.3

1.3

7.3
8.0

2.0

-20.0

-10.0

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

0.000

0.010

0.020

0.030

0.040

0.050

0.060

0.070

0.080

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

D
ai

ly
 M

ax
im

um
 T

em
pe

ra
tu

re
 (S

LC
)

O
zo

ne
 (p

pm
)

Days

Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature  January 2015

Logan #4 Exceed. TM
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Highest 8-hr Ozone Concentration & Daily Maximum Temperature  January 2015

North Provo Exceed. TM
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